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Skoda Fabia Il 1.2B+LPG 2010r * Lift * Przeglad na rok * Salon

polska

o 700

PLN

Skoda

Fabia
Kompakt
Benzyna+LPG
2010

212779
Zielony

Tak

1198

60

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2010-10-18
CT1572U

5

5

2026-09-16
2026-05-13
2032-09-02
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